West Point Consolidated School District

2025-2026 School Calendar
School Board Approved 3/17/2025

DATE DAY OF WEEK EVENT
July3-4 Thursday - Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY
July 17 Thursday Business Office / IT New Teacher Orientation
July 18 Friday District New Teacher Orientation
July 21-23 Monday - Wednesday Professional Development
July 24 Thursday First Day for Students
September | Monday LABOR DAY HOLIDAY
September 2 Tuesday Parent Conferences (student holiday)
September 3 Wednesday Classes Resume
September 26 Friday End I°' Grading Period

September 29 - October 3

Monday - Friday

Fall Intersession

October 6 - 8 Monday - Wednesday FALL BREAK
October 9 Thursday Classes Resume
October 20 Monday Report Cards Issued

November 24 - 28

Monday - Friday

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

December 1

Monday

Classes Resume

December 19

Friday

End 1* Semester & 2" Grading Period

December 22 - January 2

Monday - Friday

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

January 5 Monday Professional Development (student holiday)

January 6 Tuesday Classes Resume

January 12 Monday Report Cards Issued

January 19 Monday MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY

January 20 Tuesday Classes Resume

February 16 Monday Parent Conferences (student holiday)

March 6 Friday End 3" Grading Period

March 9 - 13 Monday - Friday SPRING BREAK

March 16 - 20 Monday - Friday Spring Intersession

March 23 Monday Classes Resume

March 30 Monday Report Cards Issued

April2 -6 Friday - Monday GOOD FRIDAY & EASTER MONDAY (April 6" Inclement weather makeup day)
April 7 Tuesday Classes Resume

May To Be Determined GRADUATION - TBD

May 25 Monday MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY

May 26 Tuesday Classes Resume

May 28 Thursday Last Day for Students

May 28 Thursday End 2™ Semester & 4" Grading Period

May 29 Friday Last Day for Teachers & Teacher Assistants/Report Cards Issued
June 19 Friday Juneteenth Holiday

180 Days for Students

187 Days for Teachers and Teacher Assistants




